

Income Tax Officer Parwanoo vs. M/s Dev Bhumi

Cr.Appeal No. 156 of 2014

23.04.2026. Present: M/s. Neeraj Sharma and Mr. Ishan Kashyap,
for the appellant.

Mr. Rakesh Thakur, Advocate, for the
respondent.

At the request of learned counsel for the
appellant, list after two weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

23rd April, 2026
(ravinder)